Ranking Name

Vorname

Punkte

Koeffizient

+/-

SOMMER 2012

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Meier
Zinniker ***

Baumann

Noirjean *
Schwizer *
Steiner
Bertschi *
Friedli *
Baumann
Candraja *
Mariotta
Schlafli *
Schlussel
Lacher
Ammann
Keller *
Stahl
Gilbert
Wild
Baumann
Kreienbuhl
Jost *
Zanitti *

Joe
Stefan
Daniel

Marcel
Walter
Sepp
Heini
Stefan
Jakob
Marcel
Gionata
Michael
Marcel
René
Peti
Max
Mathias
Walter
Reto
Beat
Martin
Hans
Hanspeter

4'738
4'378
3'861
3777
3'427
3'049
2'870
2'798
2'294
2'284
1'927
1'507
1'455
1'243
1'212
1'179
1'096
1'084
985
851

0.403
0.372
0.328
0.321
0.292
0.259
0.244
0.238
0.195
0.194
0.164
0.128
0.124
0.106
0.103
0.100
0.093
0.092
0.084
0.072

Nr.27

+2




	Ranking Total

